Shock Absorber
RB Series
Specifications
RB0805
RBC0805
0.98
5
80

RBC2015
RBC2725
How to Order
Note) RB0604: With cap type is not available.
Symbol
1411
1412
2015
2725
O.D. thread size
14 mm
14 mm
20 mm
27 mm
Stroke
11 mm
12 mm
15 mm
25 mm
Symbol
0604
0805
0806
1006
1007
O.D. thread size
  6 mm
  8 mm
  8 mm
10 mm
10 mm
Stroke
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
6 mm
7 mm
Type
Shock absorber Option
O.D. thread size/Stroke
Applicable model
Cap
1299
Best Pneumatics 5-3 Ver.7
RB Series
!2 !0 !1qr t i o y w e u
e !0 !5o !4t!6!3 qr yu i w!1 !2
Component Parts